Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
e/r Festo core product range
Covers 80% of your automation tasks
 q Generally ready for dispatch from the factory within 24 hours
In stock at 13 Service Centres worldwide
More than 2200 products
Worldwide:
Superb:

52024/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Product range overview and type codes
Type CMMP-AS-...-M0 CMMP-AS-...-M3
Bus protocols
Integrated in the controller
CANopen h h
Modbus TCP h h
Optional via plug-in card
PROFIBUS DP – h
DeviceNet – h
EtherCAT – h
EtherNet/IP – h
PROFINET RT – h
Safety functions
Integrated in the controller h –
Optional via plug-in card – h
Type codes
Product range overview
Type codes
001 Series
CMMP Motor controller, premium
002 Motor type
AS AC synchronous
003 Nominal current
C2 2 A
C5 5 A
C10 10 A
C15 15 A
004 Nominal input voltage
3A 230 V AC/50-60Hz
11A 400 V AC
005 Number of phases
Single-phase
P3 Three-phase
006 Number of slots
M0 Without slots
M3 With 3 slots
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2024/06
Motor controllers CMMP-AS, for servo motors
Data sheet
Bus protocols
General technical data
CMMP-AS- C2-3A-... C5-3A-... C5-11A-P3-... C10-11A-P3-... C15-11A-P3-...
Type of mounting Screwed onto connection plate
Display Seven-segment display
Parameterisation interface USB, Ethernet
Active PFC Yes –
DIP switch Firmware download/fieldbus settings1)/CAN terminating resistor
SD card slot Memory card a page 18
Encoder interface input Resolver
Incremental encoder with analogue or digital tracking signals
Absolute encoder with EnDat V2.1 serial/V2.2
Absolute encoder with HIPERFACE
Additional input for synchronous/cam disc operation
Encoder interface output Actual value feedback via encoder signals in rotational speed control mode
Setpoint specification for downstream slave drive
Resolution up to 16384 ppr
Braking resistor, integrated [Ω] 60 68
Pulse power of braking resistor [kVA] 2.8 8.5
Braking resistor, external [Ω] › 50 › 40
Impedance of setpoint input [kΩ] 20
Number of analogue outputs 2
Operating range of analogue outputs [V] ±10
Resolution of analogue outputs 9 bit
Characteristics of analogue outputs Short-circuit-proof
Number of analogue inputs 3
Operating range of analogue inputs [V] ±10
Characteristics of analogue inputs 1x differential, resolution 16 bit
2x single-ended, resolution 10 bit
Configurable for rotational speed setpoint value/torque setpoint value/position setpoint value
Mains filter Integrated External2)
Max. motor cable length3) [m] 25 –
Product weight [g] 2100 2200 3800 3450
1) Not in combination with CMMP-AS-...-M0
2) The mains filter is mandatory for compliance with the CE and EN standards a page 20
3) Without external mains filter
Function blocks for PLC programming
Programming software Controller manufacturer Interfaces
CANopen PROFIBUS DP DeviceNet EtherCAT EtherNet/IP PROFINET RT
CODESYS
TwinCAT
Festo h h h h h h
Beckhoff
Other manufacturers
RSLogix5000 Rockwell Automation – – h – h –
Step 7/TIA Portal Siemens – h – – – h
Data sheet
Technical data
72024/06 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...